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TRIPLE CUBO

BR33I

BR33R

BR33M

BR33W

Cuerpo rectangular de 
acero fino .

Pedal ancho y ergonómico, 
plástico, negro.

CODIGO COLOR TIPO DE 
ACERO

CAPACIDAD 
(Litros)

ALTURA  
(cm)

ANCHO 
(cm)

LARGO 
(cm)

PESO 
(kg)

BR33i Inoxidable 3 X 11 44 47 25 4,5
BR33M Pintado 3 X 11 44 47 25 4,7
BR33R Pintado 3 X 11 44 47 25 4,8
BR33W Pintado 3 X 11 44 47 25 4,7

INOXIDABLE

BASURERO ACERO 
TAPA - PEDAL 33Lt. RECICLAJE

SERIE BR33 TRENTO ÖKO TRIO


